MIIIIUXUI



J. B. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Vill.-Sirve, Tilda-Neora, Distt.-Raipur (C.G.) Pin: 493114

Email: info@jb-group.org | Website: www.jb-group.org | Contact No.: 7471128000

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2023-24				
SR. No.	Name Of Members	Description	Class Of Ward	Designation
1	Mrs. Jyoti Choubey	Parent Representative	LKG	Member
2	Mrs. Pramoda Parida	Parent Representative	IV	Member
3	Mrs. Babita Agrawal	Parent Representative	VII	Member
4	Mrs. Preeti Das	Parent Representative	ΧI	Member
5	Mr. Sandesh Agrawal	Parent Representative	II	Member
6	Mrs. Mamta Sharma	Parent Representative	IX	Member
7	Mr. Narottam Sahu	Parent Representative	Х	Member
8	Mr. Shatruhan Prasad Shukla	Parent Representative	XII	Member
9	Mrs. Sradhhanjali Pradhan	Pre Primary Teacher Representative		Member
10	Mrs. Aruna Verma	Primary Teacher Representative		Member
11	Mrs. Maheshwari Sahu	Upper Primary Teacher Representative		Member
12	Mr. Amit Biswas	Secondary Teacher Representative		Member
13	Mrs. Madhuri Sharma	Sen. Secondary Teacher Representative		Member
14	Mrs. Santoshi Patra	Primary Co Ordinator		Secretary
15	Mrs. Mamta Airi	Principal		Chairperson
16	Mr. Shrikant Agrawal	Management Representative		President

Principal
J. B. International School
Tilda-Neora, Distt. Raipur (C.G.)